DOOR PRIZE CONTRIBUTION

"NO EXPERIENCE NECESSARY"

BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Thursday, June 6, 2024 | Bowlero Webster



CONTRIBUTION DEADLINE | MAY 25

all about you"

Showcase your business to over 200 people! This annual event brings Chamber members together for an evening of NETWORKING, TEAM BUILDING & FUN! Your Door Prize will add to the excitement of the night and boost your business.



CONFIRMATION FORM

Complete and return with Door Prize

My Door Prize is:	
Contact:	
Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	Phone:
Please pick up my Door Prize	We will deliver our Door Prize by May 25
I want to donate a refreshment also (from a food establishment only)	

Questions? Call Shari Sweeney at 281-488-7676 or email shari@clearlakearea.com Return form via email shari@clearlakearea.com, fax 281-488-8981, or mail 1201 NASA Parkway, Houston, Texas 77058